



Create Event Design
 10621 Midway Ave.
 Cerritos, CA 90703
 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #003642

Wife of the Party Inc.
 318 S Date Ave
 Alhambra, CA 91803

05/22/2023 10:00 AM | Install
 05/23/2023 10:00 AM | Install - If Needed
 05/27/2023 07:00 AM | Event Date - (No Access)
 05/29/2023 10:00 AM | Strike

PO: SoFi Setup - Grupo Firme
Shipping Address:
 Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr,
 Inglewood, CA 90301

Order Date: June 5, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description	Qty	Price		Total
General				
Brass Floor Lamp	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
Decal Bootsy Concierge Bar 25sf Print	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
1' Leg w/ Coupler	128	\$4.00	T	\$1,024.00
			Total General	\$1,324.00
Decking				
Stage, 4' x 8'	14	\$195.00	T	\$2,730.00
Stage, 3' x 8'	14	\$175.00	T	\$2,450.00
Stage, 2' x 4'	2	\$85.00	T	\$170.00
Stage, 2' x 3'	2	\$75.00	T	\$150.00
			Total Decking	\$5,500.00
Guard Rails				
Guard Rail, 4'	18	\$65.00	T	\$1,170.00
Guard Rail, 3'	6	\$60.00	T	\$360.00
Guard Rail, 2'	10	\$55.00	T	\$550.00
			Total Guard Rails	\$2,080.00
1W-3, 1W-4, 1W-5				
Black Carpet, 58' x 7'	1	\$791.70	T	\$791.70
			Total 1W-3, 1W-4, 1W-5	\$791.70
1W-6, 1W-7, 1W-8				
Black Carpet, 58' x 7'	1	\$791.70	T	\$791.70
			Total 1W-6, 1W-7, 1W-8	\$791.70
Misc.				
Wood to secure sofas	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00

Description	Qty	Price		Total
Step, 6ft	4	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
Step, 9ft	2	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
Head Board, "L"	4	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
Head Board, "C"	10	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
Wood for Wedge	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
Cabana Wood Piece	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
Stage, 2'x4'	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
Stage, 3' x 7'	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
Total Misc.				\$0.00
Misc. Day 3				
Dining Table	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
Dining Chairs	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
Total Misc. Day 3				\$0.00
Services				
Trucking Fee	2	\$275.00		\$550.00
Install Fee (Day 1)	5	\$330.00		\$1,650.00
Install Fee (Day 2)	4	\$240.00		\$960.00
Strike Fee	6	\$240.00		\$1,440.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$234.66		\$234.66

Notes

Total Products:	\$10,487.40
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$4,834.66
Taxes (tax exempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$15,322.06
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$15,322.06